

## Status Update - Philatron Wire and Cable is now a U.S.A. Certified Disabled Veteran Owned Business....

Philatron Wire and Cable is now eligible to participate in Disabled Veteran Owned Programs. This is unique to disabled veteran owned only if certain conditions are satisfied.

Santa Fe Spring, CA (PRWEB) May 06, 2016 -- Status Update - Philatron Wire and Cable is now a U.S.A. Certified Disabled Veteran Owned Business....

Philatron Wire and Cable is now eligible to participate in Disabled Veteran Owned Programs. This is unique to disabled veteran owned only if certain conditions are satisfied.

With over forty years of excellence in innovation Philatron Wire and Cable delivers innovation and new technology solutions for coiled cord/cable and custom cable products to the Federal Government, Prime Contractors, and many Fortune 500 companies.

Philatron provides top quality electrical wire and cable products for aerospace ground support cable assemblies, heavy duty trucking tractor to trailer coiled air and electrical lines, consumer coiled and regular extension and power supply cords, and custom cables products for electrical, marine, medical, military and transportation OEMs, along with a complete certified ISO-TS 16949 quality program and an engineering team for new product review.

Philatron produces all its products in America and is headquartered in Santa Fe Springs, CA.

## About Philatron Wire and Cable

A leader in technology, creativity and innovation, Philatron Wire and Cable is a major wire and cable provider in the USA, manufacturing a full range of wire and cable products. As an industry leader in manufacturing, design, development, technology, and marketing, with over 40 years of service Philatron values core competencies offering copper drawing, roping, cabling, extrusion, injection molding, coiling and assembly.

## MADE IN AMERICA

Visit us at: <a href="www.philatron.com">www.philatron.com</a> For additional information contact: Tammy Ashton Sales and Marketing Manager (800) 967.9147 tashton(at)philatron(dot)com



Contact Information Tammy Ashton Philatron Wire and Cable <a href="http://www.philatron.com">http://www.philatron.com</a> +1 800-967-9147

## Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.